Constrection division.

_ Advioe for glving credit o ooutractors/sappliers.
LNo = " "
&2’ — 4]~ |l e in(qi
i‘Tlu MRrIE Side: aMK ‘
a Gt | Q. Swnliba
- D wouk CaSatineg L
.‘m? PomDese ([T, 75/, , ToDete [ 7 /oh,
R | VillaFisblockno. | Qty. Rate | Units | Amount Contractors
o, . _ _ | bill mo
-{;J_E’Qﬁzﬁ_mma LAl c4bbig, il
}_m a-F 12— .
3. S0L30 .94,
4 et
3 R/‘J‘ﬁmtl ﬁ
6. pleo

Approved by Project Approved by Design Team - | Approved by M.D.
Dete: ) [Dae Dt |
Sign: o se Sg r
Tome: 1. Tis cvice st be m‘-i"qmzm-hu Forar

v e g, v e, teieny wivi somein. 3. Wissrs

mmmmmmmwmav

s piniie ~ 61 NA. 4, Bl i neaswemem diescle.

\

\
\



R O
MRMallapur LLP | Approved by: Ramprasad
Project: Gulmohar Residency. ign:
Work Description: Balcony and utility painting
Contraclor Name: . G Sunitha
Prepared By Rajashekar/Madan
07.09.22 ,‘J/
A B E= AxBxCxD F
S No. Item Head Item Description Length Width Height Nos ity Units
1|B Block Birla Putty Work Walls 7.5 1 9.5 2 142.5|Sft
Balcony Ceiling T 10.66 7 1 1 74.62[Stt
Near French Window 1.33 1 9.5 2 25.27|Sft
P .. ] 0.33 10.66 1 2 7.04 |Sft
- 2.83 10.5 1 1 29.715(Sft
Outer Beam 2 10.66 1 1 21.32|sft
Below Balcony Railing 0.5 10.66 1 1 5.33|Sft
b ] Utility East and West Walls 8 1 6.5 2 104|Stt
I E— 4.5 1 6.5 1 29.25|Sft
I— 4.5 1 6.5 1 29.25|Sft
Door Deduction 25 1 3 1 -7.5\sft
Beam Bottoms 7.83 0.33 1 1 2.58 |Sft
4.5 0.33 1 2 2.97 |stt
Ceiling 7.83 1 45 1 35.235|Sft
502 (Sft




/

ESTIMATE SHEET [ [ |
Company Name: [MRMallapurLLP Approved by: | H
Project: Gulmohar Sign: \l
Work Description: |balcony and utility paintin,
Contractor Name: |G Sunitha : |
Prepared By Rajshekar/Madan | i
Date: 07.09.22 \ l‘ ‘I
S No. Item Head Description Quantity |No of Flats| Units Rate | Amount
1 B block Balcony And Utility 502 5 S 11.75| 29,468
Flat Nos 201,202,207, |
208,505,
l l \
| | |
| \
| l
| l




Bill for Equipment Allowance

G Sunitha.
Hyderabad.
Date: 07.09.22
In fs.wor of: MRMallapurLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Painting work done at B-block
Towards: Allowance for Equipment.
| SNo. | Description Amount
1. | rief description of work done: Towards Balcony
Putty painting work done in B-block Flat nos Rs.11787/-
201,202,207,208,505

Total Amount = 29468 /-
Work done from date : 02.0}.22 to 27.08.22

—

Amount in words: Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred and Eighty Seven Rupees Only.




Allowance for Consumables

G Sunitha,
Hyderabad.
Date: 07.09.22
In favor of: MRMallapurLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Maliapur
Type of Work: Painting work done at B-block
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
S No. Description Amount |
1. Brief description of work done: Towards Balcony
Putty painting work done in B-block Flat nos Rs.5893/-

201,202,207,208,505
Total Amount = 29468 /-
Work done from date : 02.08.22 to 27.08.22

Amount in words: Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety three Rupees Only.

Sign:




Bill for Labour Charges

G Sunitha.
Hyderabad.
Date: 07.09.22
In f:.ivor of: MRMallapurLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Painting work done at B-block
Towards: Allowance for Equipment.
S No. Description Amount
1. rief description of work done: Towards Balcony
Putty painting work done in B-block Flat nos Rs.11787/-
201,202,207,208,505

Total Amount = 29468 /-
Work done from date : 02.08.22 to 27.08.22

Amount in words: Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred and Eighty Seven Rupees Only.

Sign: Ci /l.)é;’




{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

